

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road from					
					ghats auto purab Sabela
					to rich rautasthan.
Name of Agency - Singh & Sons infra-					
					green Pvt. Ltd.
Agreement no - 161/SB D / 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 2.5.2020					
Date of Completion - 01.5.2021					
					Record Entry

(i) providing & fixing of markers - do - A/E

(i) Bench mark pillars

1 x 2

2 Nos

(ii) Reference pillars

1 x 5

5 Nos.

(2) Clearing & grubbing road - do - C/E

2 x 1370 x 3.00

8220.00

= 0.82 HA

At 12/11/2020
J.G.12/11/2020
A.E.

(1) Dismantling of Existing - do - C/E

(i) Cement concrete

1 x 3.50 x 1.54 x 0.15 = 0.808 m³

(ii) Stone / Bricks masonry.

2 x 6.20 x 0.825 x 3.00 = 30.69 m³

Continuation

Abstract Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of land	Const of road from Phabauli				
	Pura Sabela to Vishnupur as shown				
Name of Agency	Singh & Sons. out on green pri. Ltd.				
Agreement no	161 SBD				502 G-21
Date of Commencement	02.5.2020				
Date of Completion	01.5.2021				
1/1 Provision of Adjoining - do - E/I.					
(i) Benchmark Pillars					
Qty Vite TMS Page no	1				2 Nos
@ 4362.51					Rs 8725.02
(ii) Reference Pillars					
Qty Vite TMS Page no	1				3 Nos
@ 1992.10					Rs 1992.10
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of land - do - C					
Qty Vite TMS Page no	1				0.82 HA
@ 51133.76					Rs 41929.68
3/3 Excavation of Roadway - do - C/I.					
Qty Vite TMS Page no	6				24.375 m ³
@ 24.3874.16					Rs 1907.65
4/5 Construction of embankment - do - 106 m.					
Qty Vite TMS Page no	3				1525.70 m ³
@ 131.03					Rs 199895.43
					Rs 199912.77
					Rs 254366.92

Continuation

254366.92
C.O. Rs 254366.92

[Signature]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Rs 254366.92

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/6 Construction of Embankment - do - 1000m					1302.468
Qty vide TMB Page no - 7					1304.935m ³
@ 174.94					Rs 227853.75
					Rs 228274.82
6/7 Construction of Embankment Subgrade - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 7					2275.935m ³
@ 176.58					Rs 401884.60
7/8 Const. of g.s.B. by providing - do - 6/1					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 8					867.578m ³
@ 2883.68					Rs 2501808.68
8/9 Providing, laying, spreading WBM III - do					
Qty vide Page no - 8					385.31m ³
@ 3287.38					Rs 1266663.68
9/10 Dismantling of existing - do - 6/1					
Cement Concrete					
Qty vide Page no 1					0.808m ³
@ 484.74					Rs 391.66
10/15 Dismantling of existing - do - 6/1					
Cement Mortar					
Qty vide Page no 1					30.69m ³
@ 231.72					Rs 7113.02
11/16 Removing all type of House Piles - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no 2					5m
@ 236.34					Rs 1181.70
					Rs 4661685.09

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/43 Providing & laying laying irrigation Conductor pipe					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2					311.06
@ 9252.00					Rs 27756.00
13/23 Earth work in excavation for foundation of					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2					29.798
@ 269.32					Rs 8025.19
14/24 Providing MIS as leveling - do - G/L					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2					4.595
@ 5469.10					4.660 m ³ Rs 25157.86
15/25 Plain concrete - do - substructure					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2					33.74 m ³
@ 6198.78					Rs 209146.83
16/26 Providing and laying RCC pipe - do - G/L					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2					7.50 m
@ 3920.81					Rs 29406.07
17/28 Earth work in excavation - do - G/L					
Qty vide TMB Page no-3					111.71
@ 269.32					Rs 30085.73
18/29 Providing concrete - do - open fund at H/S					
Qty vide TMB Page no-3					7.92 m ³
@ 5469.10					Rs 43315.27
					Rs 503457.04

Continuation

G.O. Rs 5034578.04

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1345. Rs 5031578.64

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/30 Providing concrete - do - 14-20					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 3					33.09 M ³
@ 6002.36					Rs 198672.11
20/31 Supplying diting - do - 1450 bar - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 3					0.160 MT
@ 45590.99					Rs 7294.55
21/32 Plain reinforcement concrete Substrate					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					16.25 M ³
@ 6198.78					Rs 100730.17
22/33 Providing weep holes for C/S					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 5					36 Nos
@ 112.88					Rs 4063.68
23/34 Plain reinforcement concrete for 1425 - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					4.335
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					3.600
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					2.085
					10.020
@ 6810.91					Rs 68245.31
24/35 Supplying tilting & placing 1450 - do &					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 3					0.8465
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					0.1604
					1.0069 MT
@ 45731.98					Rs 46047.53
					Rs 5459631.39

Continuation

G.O. Rs 5459631.39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134B-F.R. 5459631.39

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/36 Backfilling behind abutment - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 34.178 m ³					
@ 702.46					Rs 24008.67
26/37 Providing & laying filler media - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 6 - 19.816 m ³					
@ 2883.07					Rs 57136.91
27/38 Providing and laying red ferric - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 5 - 4.375 m ³					
@ 7375.30					Rs 32266.93
28/39 Supplying filling and placing - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 5 - 0.359 m ³					
@ 46781.78					Rs 16794.65
29/40 Parapet Const. plain - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 6 - 2.803 m ³					
@ 6198.78					Rs 17375.18
30/42 Drainage Spouts Complete - do					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 5 - 4 Nos					
@ 403.09					Rs 1612.36
					Rs 5608820.09
ADD 12% G.S.T. (+) 673058.41					
ADD 1% Labour Cont (+) 56088.20					
					Rs 6337966.70
Deduct 0.07% below as per agreement (-) 4436.57					
					Rs 6333530.13
					Say Rs 6333530.00

12/11/2021
J.E.

Continuation
12/09/2021
A.C.

C.S.
12/11/21